
DIRECTIVE OF AWARD BIDDER'S CHECKLIST - ELECTRONIC BIDDING 
Department of Transportation - Bureau of Aeronautics 

Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 
UES - Waukesha County (Crites Field) UES1013 27-Mar-25 2:00 p.m. 

Contract: 1 Description: RSA Improvements - Extend Runway 10 

APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER 
BIDDER Zignego Company, Inc. Super Western Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Michels Road and Stone, Inc 

W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd. N59W14601 Bobolink Ave PO Box 120 817 Main St 
Waukesha, WI 53186 Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-5901 Medford, WI 54451-0120 Brownsville, WI 53006-1444 
(262) 547-4700 (262) 252-5995 (715) 748-3035 (920) 583-3132 

Long/Short Form Exp Date 
Proposal Page (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
Bid Bond / Annual Bid Bond / Certified Check (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
Workload/Capacity Approval Date (after bid opening) 
Contractors List of Subcontractors (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
DBE Responsive (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
DBE Approved (Y/N) 
Buy American (Y/N) Y (A) Y (A) Y (A) Y (A) 
Tax Delinquency and Conviction Certification (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
Addendum #1 (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
Addendum #2 (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
Addendum #3 (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
Addendum #4 (Y/N) Y Y Y Y 
Schedule Of Prices - Base Bid $9,510,475.80 $7,562,346.19 $8,584,786.66 $9,101,699.18 
Grand Total Amount Bid $9,510,475.80 $7,562,346.19 $8,584,786.66 $9,101,699.18 
Ranking 6 1 3 5 

Approved Approved Approved Approved 
Rejected Rejected Rejected Rejected 

8/1/26 

3/27/25 

5/1/27 

3/27/25 

5/1/26 

3/27/25 

5/1/26 

3/27/25 

5/27/25



Page 2 - UES1013 Waukesha County Airport (continued) 

Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 
UES - Waukesha County (Crites Field) UES1013 27-Mar-25 2:00 p.m. 

Contract: 1 Description: RSA Improvements - Extend Runway 10 

APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER 
BIDDER Musson Bros. Inc. Rock Road Companies, Inc A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. 

1522 Pearl St PO Box 1818 2000 Oakes Rd 
Waukesha, WI 53186-5612 Janesville, WI 53547-1818 Racine, WI 53406-4681 
(262) 790-5060 (608) 752-8944 (262) 886-4474 

Long/Short Form Exp Date 
Proposal Page (Y/N) Y Y Y 
Bid Bond / Annual Bid Bond / Certified Check (Y/N) Y Y Y 
Workload/Capacity Approval Date (after bid opening) 
Contractors List of Subcontractors (Y/N) Y Y Y 
DBE Responsive (Y/N) Y Y Y 
DBE Approved (Y/N) 
Buy American (Y/N) Y (A) Y (A) Y (A) 
Tax Delinquency and Conviction Certification (Y/N) Y Y Y 
Addendum #1 (Y/N) Y Y Y 
Addendum #2 (Y/N) Y Y Y 
Addendum #3 (Y/N) Y Y Y 
Addendum #4 (Y/N) Y Y Y 
Schedule Of Prices - Base Bid $8,533,260.54 $8,838,937.45 $9,528,116.63 
Grand Total Amount Bid $8,533,260.54 $8,838,937.45 $9,528,116.63 $0.00 
Ranking 2 4 7 

Approved Approved Approved Approved 
Rejected Rejected Rejected Rejected 

8/1/26 

3/27/25 

5/1/26 

3/27/25 

8/1/26 

3/27/25 

5/27/25



Page 3 - UES1013 Waukesha County Airport (continued) 

Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 
UES - Waukesha County (Crites Field) UES1013 27-Mar-25 2:00 p.m. 

Contract: 1 Description: RSA Improvements - Extend Runway 10 

APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER 
BIDDER 

Long/Short Form Exp Date 
Proposal Page (Y/N) 
Bid Bond / Annual Bid Bond / Certified Check (Y/N) 
Workload/Capacity Approval Date (after bid opening) 
Contractors List of Subcontractors (Y/N) 
DBE Responsive (Y/N) 
DBE Approved (Y/N) 
Buy American (Y/N) 
Tax Delinquency and Conviction Certification (Y/N) 
Addendum #1 (Y/N) 
Addendum #2 (Y/N) 
Addendum #3 (Y/N) 
Addendum #4 (Y/N) 
Schedule Of Prices - Base Bid 
Grand Total Amount Bid $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Ranking 

Approved Approved Approved Approved 
Rejected Rejected Rejected Rejected 




